Table C.6

Grants awarded for hosting of Special Sports and Leisure Events, 2018/2019

£
Grant Amount
Backgammon Association £100,000.00
Tenpin Bowling Association £16,000.00
Chess Tournament £252,648.00
Proffessional Darts Cooperation £298,589.20
Harley Davidson Rally £1,180.00
Mixed Martial Arts Association £1,592.80
Netball Association £10,850.40
Pool Association £85,250.00
Rhythmic Gymnastics Association £1,150.00
Snooker Open £4,105.75
Special Olympics £9,065.50
International Ladies Football Tournament £31,193.00
Table Soccer £176.00
Ju-Jitsu Association 1,599.00
Beer Festival 248.40
Warhammer Association 3,000.00
Eurafrica Trail 21,958.72
Sailing Association 6,000.00
Classic Cars Event 4,925.00
Sportsday Expenses PA Equipment 8,088.75
Kennel club 4,255.20
Total 861,875.72

Updated 29th January 2019

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth



